RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Staight duct in Mild Steel
2 mm duct with clipped edge in steel quality SS 1312.
Painted in RAL 7032 with Priming 50 μm, zinc content 70%.
For assembly use FSFE or FSDB clips.
Produktnavn RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Materiale SS 1312
Egnede marked Europe (non UK), UK
Material MS
Lengde (enhet) m
Malt RAL 7032
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
100FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-100-05 0,5 2mm 100 FB 500 2,5 8240020908
Duct W MS 2mm
100FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-100-10 1 2mm 100 FB 1000 4,9 8240020909
Duct W MS 2mm
100FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-100-20 2 2mm 100 FB 2000 9,9 8240020910
Duct W MS 2mm
120FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-120-05 0,5 2mm 120 FB 500 3 8240020911
Duct W MS 2mm
120FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-120-10 1 2mm 120 FB 1000 5,9 8240020912
Duct W MS 2mm
120FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-120-20 2 2mm 120 FB 2000 11,8 8240020913
Duct W MS 2mm
125FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-125-05 0,5 2mm 125 FB 500 3,1 8240020914
Duct W MS 2mm
125FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-125-10 1 2mm 125 FB 1000 6,2 8240020915
Duct W MS 2mm
125FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-125-20 2 2mm 125 FB 2000 12,3 8240020916
Duct W MS 2mm
140FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-140-05 0,5 2mm 140 FB 500 3,5 8240020917
Duct W MS 2mm
140FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-140-10 1 2mm 140 FB 1000 6,9 8240020918
Duct W MS 2mm
140FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-140-20 2 2mm 140 FB 2000 13,8 8240020919
Duct W MS 2mm
150FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-150-05 0,5 2mm 150 FB 500 3,7 8240020920
Duct W MS 2mm
150FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-150-10 1 2mm 150 FB 1000 7,4 8240020921
Duct W MS 2mm
150FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-150-20 2 2mm 150 FB 2000 14,8 8240020922
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
160FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-160-05 0,5 2mm 160 FB 500 3,9 8240020923
Duct W MS 2mm
160FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-160-10 1 2mm 160 FB 1000 7,9 8240020924
Duct W MS 2mm
160FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-160-20 2 2mm 160 FB 2000 15,8 8240020925
Duct W MS 2mm
180FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-180-05 0,5 2mm 180 FB 500 4,4 8240020926
Duct W MS 2mm
180FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-180-10 1 2mm 180 FB 1000 8,9 8240020927
Duct W MS 2mm
180FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-180-20 2 2mm 180 FB 2000 17,7 8240020928
Duct W MS 2mm
200FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-200-05 0,5 2mm 200 FB 500 4,9 8240020929
Duct W MS 2mm
200FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-200-10 1 2mm 200 FB 1000 9,9 8240020930
Duct W MS 2mm
200FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-200-20 2 2mm 200 FB 2000 19,7 8240020931
Duct W MS 2mm
225FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-225-05 0,5 2mm 225 FB 500 5,5 8240020932
Duct W MS 2mm
225FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-225-10 1 2mm 225 FB 1000 11,1 8240020933
Duct W MS 2mm
225FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-225-20 2 2mm 225 FB 2000 22,2 8240020934
Duct W MS 2mm
250FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-250-05 0,5 2mm 250 FB 500 6,2 8240020935
Duct W MS 2mm
250FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-250-10 1 2mm 250 FB 1000 12,3 8240020936
Duct W MS 2mm
250FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-250-20 2 2mm 250 FB 2000 24,6 8240020937
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
300FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-300-05 0,5 2mm 300 FB 500 7,4 8240020938
Duct W MS 2mm
300FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-300-10 1 2mm 300 FB 1000 14,8 8240020939
Duct W MS 2mm
300FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-300-20 2 2mm 300 FB 2000 29,6 8240020940
Duct W MS 2mm
315FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-315-05 0,5 2mm 315 FB 500 7,8 8240020941
Duct W MS 2mm
315FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-315-10 1 2mm 315 FB 1000 15,5 8240020942
Duct W MS 2mm
315FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-315-20 2 2mm 315 FB 2000 31,1 8240020943
Duct W MS 2mm
350FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-350-05 0,5 2mm 350 FB 500 8,6 8240020944
Duct W MS 2mm
350FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-350-10 1 2mm 350 FB 1000 17,3 8240020945
Duct W MS 2mm
350FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-350-20 2 2mm 350 FB 2000 34,5 8240020946
Duct W MS 2mm
400FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-400-05 0,5 2mm 400 FB 500 9,9 8240020947
Duct W MS 2mm
400FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-400-10 1 2mm 400 FB 1000 19,7 8240020948
Duct W MS 2mm
400FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-400-20 2 2mm 400 FB 2000 39,4 8240020949
Duct W MS 2mm
450FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-450-05 0,5 2mm 450 FB 500 11,1 8240020950
Duct W MS 2mm
450FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-450-10 1 2mm 450 FB 1000 22,2 8240020951
Duct W MS 2mm
450FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-450-20 2 2mm 450 FB 2000 44,4 8240020952
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
500FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-500-05 0,5 2mm 500 FB 500 12,3 8240020953
Duct W MS 2mm
500FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-500-10 1 2mm 500 FB 1000 24,6 8240020954
Duct W MS 2mm
500FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-500-20 2 2mm 500 FB 2000 49,3 8240020955
Duct W MS 2mm
550FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-550-05 0,5 2mm 550 FB 500 13,6 8240020956
Duct W MS 2mm
550FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-550-10 1 2mm 550 FB 1000 27,1 8240020957
Duct W MS 2mm
550FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-550-20 2 2mm 550 FB 2000 54,2 8240020958
Duct W MS 2mm
600FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-600-05 0,5 2mm 600 FB 500 14,8 8240020959
Duct W MS 2mm
600FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-600-10 1 2mm 600 FB 1000 29,6 8240020960
Duct W MS 2mm
600FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-600-20 2 2mm 600 FB 2000 59,2 8240020961
Duct W MS 2mm
630FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-630-05 0,5 2mm 630 FB 500 15,5 8240020962
Duct W MS 2mm
630FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-630-10 1 2mm 630 FB 1000 31,1 8240020963
Duct W MS 2mm
630FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-630-20 2 2mm 630 FB 2000 62,1 8240020964
Duct W MS 2mm
650FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-650-05 0,5 2mm 650 FB 500 16 8240020965
Duct W MS 2mm
650FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-650-10 1 2mm 650 FB 1000 32 8240020966
Duct W MS 2mm
650FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-650-20 2 2mm 650 FB 2000 64,1 8240020967
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 5 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
700FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-700-05 0,5 2mm 700 FB 500 17,3 8240020968
Duct W MS 2mm
700FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-700-10 1 2mm 700 FB 1000 34,5 8240020969
Duct W MS 2mm
700FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-700-20 2 2mm 700 FB 2000 69 8240020970
Duct W MS 2mm
750FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-750-05 0,5 2mm 750 FB 500 18,5 8240020971
Duct W MS 2mm
750FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-750-10 1 2mm 750 FB 1000 37 8240020972
Duct W MS 2mm
750FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-750-20 2 2mm 750 FB 2000 73,9 8240020973
Duct W MS 2mm
800FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-800-05 0,5 2mm 800 FB 500 19,7 8240020974
Duct W MS 2mm
800FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-800-10 1 2mm 800 FB 1000 39,4 8240020975
Duct W MS 2mm
800FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-800-20 2 2mm 800 FB 2000 78,9 8240020976
Duct W MS 2mm
850FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-850-05 0,5 2mm 850 FB 500 21 8240020977
Duct W MS 2mm
850FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-850-10 1 2mm 850 FB 1000 41,9 8240020978
Duct W MS 2mm
850FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-850-20 2 2mm 850 FB 2000 83,8 8240020979
Duct W MS 2mm
900FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-900-05 0,5 2mm 900 FB 500 22,2 8240020980
Duct W MS 2mm
900FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-900-10 1 2mm 900 FB 1000 44,4 8240020981
Duct W MS 2mm
900FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-900-20 2 2mm 900 FB 2000 88,7 8240020982
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 6 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Bilde Kort beskrivelse Legacy Item No. Length (for
import)
Material
Thickness Diameter A Slutt Type A Lengde Vekt Model
Duct W MS 2mm
950FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-950-05 0,5 2mm 950 FB 500 23,4 8240020983
Duct W MS 2mm
950FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-950-10 1 2mm 950 FB 1000 46,8 8240020984
Duct W MS 2mm
950FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-950-20 2 2mm 950 FB 2000 93,7 8240020985
Duct W MS 2mm
1000FB L=0,5m
RAL 7032
RSAD-1000-05 0,5 2mm 1000 FB 500 24,6 8240020986
Duct W MS 2mm
1000FB L=1m
RAL 7032
RSAD-1000-10 1 2mm 1000 FB 1000 49,3 8240020987
Duct W MS 2mm
1000FB L=2m
RAL 7032
RSAD-1000-20 2 2mm 1000 FB 2000 98,6 8240020988
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 7 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Tilbehør Artikkelnummer
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 80mm 8210001108
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 100mm 8210001109
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 120mm 8210001110
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 125mm 8210001111
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 140mm 8210001112
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 150mm 8210001113
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 160mm 8210001114
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 180mm 8210001115
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 200mm 8210001116
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 225mm 8210003376
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 250mm 8210001118
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 280mm 8210001119
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 300mm 8210001120
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 315mm 8210001121
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 325mm 8210001122
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 350mm 8210001123
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 400mm 8210001124
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 450mm 8210001125
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 500mm 8210001126
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 550mm 8210001127
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 560mm 8210001128
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 600mm 8210001129
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 8 09-05-2024
RSAD Mild Steel Straight Duct
Tilbehør Artikkelnummer
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 630mm 8210001130
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 650mm 8210001131
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 710mm 8210001132
Rørstøtte KVDA Galvanisert 3mm 800mm 8210001133
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 80mm 160mm 8210003377
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 180mm 315mm 8210003378
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 350mm par 8210003379
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 400mm par 8210003380
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 450mm par 8210003381
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 500mm par 8210003382
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 550mm par 8210003383
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 600mm par 8210003384
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 650mm par 8210003385
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 700mm par 8210003386
Bein til rør KVDD Galvanisert 800mm par 8210003387
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 9 09-05-2024